Page 1 of 11
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia, PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 11.01.23
K T-L ALEDX XPS-YA-8CSF-VDIM
LED LINEAR PENDANT FIXTURE
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Modern architectural linear fixture with an unparalleled blend of
flexible performance specs, attractive design, and easy modular

40 40W
80 80W
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER PACK QUANTITY WEIGHT UPC EASY CODE
KT-LALED20PS-2A-8CSF-VDIM 1 4.5 lbs 843654156729 OLD-23
KT-LALED30PS-3A-8CSF-VDIM 1 5.7 lbs 843654156736 OTA-53
KT-LALED40PS-4A-8CSF-VDIM 1 7.0 lbs 843654156743 TBO-54
KT-LALED80PS-8A-8CSF-VDIM 1 13.0 lbs 843654156750 ULO-92
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH TWO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
KT-LALEDXXPS-YA-8CSF-VDIM/FC2/EM5
*  When ordering more then one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
KT-LALEDXXPS-YA-8CSF-VDIM/FC2
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
KT-LALEDXXPS-YA-8CSF-VDIM
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
COLORCOLOR
SELECT
POWERPOWER
SELECT
EMERGENCY BACKUP
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /EM5 KT-EMRG-LED-5C-500-SEN
SENSORS AND CONTROLLERS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P  /FC2 KTSL-FC2-12V-SM-PIR
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-LALEDXXPS-YA-8CSF-VDIM
*White Standard.  Other finishs available, lead times apply.  Contact Keystone sales rep for details/options on colors other then white.
K T-L ALEDX XPS-YA-8CSF-VDIM
LED LINEAR PENDANT FIXTURE